Arizona Boar of Executive Clemency

July 13, 2015
BUTT, PATRICK E.

CURTIS, DEON P.
CADENA, ESTELLA
EASTMAN, TINA
LYONS, RACHEL
PLA, SILVIA
TAYLOR, TANYA
CABRERA, MONIQUE
OSUNA, SOPHIA
EISING, WILLIAM
HERNANDEZ, ORACIO
HILL, SHANNON
HELIE, JOHN

HENRY, JOHN
MATHIS, DAKOTA
GRAY, CYNTHIA
MURPHY, ERICK

COMPLEXES
EYMAN

PERRYVILLE
SAFFORD

076232
090732
297018
282739
291286
268667
299067
245652
224086
291816
236044
273759
278196
164079
278188
266670
151689

July 14, 2015

LOZANO, CHRISTOPHER
ROSALES, FERNANDO R.

GIBSON, EDWARD R.
SPADE, ELIZABETH
CUMBEE, CLARKE
GOODMAN, BRUCE
JOHNSTON, JAMES
NUNEZ, JOHN
CAMACHO, RONNIE
GRAY, JACOURI
ESQUIVEL, RUDY

COMPLEXES

EYMAN
YUMA

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

094452
056242
081141
NONE
253089
207721
224661
058746
183988
246758
051030

July 15, 2015
SNYDER, ROBIN

SUMMERLIN, WARREN W.

BURRIOLA, PETERR. 1lI
CRAFT, RANDY

GINER, ELEAZAR
BAKER, WAYNE
HEPKER, MATTHEW
KELSEY, MICHAEL

COMPLEXES
EYMAN
YUMA

078075
045318
104052
272611
190733
266683
182902
165365

July 16, 2015
BAPTISTO, ISADORE
WILLIAMS, LONNIE

COMPLEXES
FLORENCE

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the

hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note

hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Terry Adriance at 602-542-5656. Audio

assistance devices are present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 08, 2014.

Signed:

Executive Director

060090
068825




